
 
 

 
 
Email:  
mycommunity@westviewatlanta.org 

Officers 
 
Jason Hudgins, President 
Phone: 404-637-9061 
president@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Louis Ali, Vice President 
vicepresident@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Jessica Grayson, Treasurer 
Treasurer@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Ann Bailey, Rec. Secretary 

 
Paulette Montague,Corr Secretary 

 
Hattie Philpot, Chaplain 

 
 
SOCIAL MEDIA 
 

Website: 
westviewatlanta.org 

 
Twitter: 
@WestviewAtlanta 

 
FB Main: 
@WestviewAtl 
 
FB Group: 
@WestviewAtlanta 
 
Instagram: 
@Westviewatlanta 

 
 
COMMITTEES 
 

Membership 
membership@westviewatlanta.org 
 
Zoning and Public Safety 

Development and Business 
development@westviewatlanta.org 
 
Youth and Education 
youth@westviewatlanta.org 
 
Beautification 

Events 
 

Communications 
communications@westviewatlanta.org

Westview Community Organization 
April	2,	2018	

Calvary	United	Methodist	Church	
1471	Ralph	David	Abernathy	Boulevard	

	

1. Call	to	Order		

2. Reflective	Thoughts	–	WCO	Chaplain	Hattie	Philpot	

3. Reading	and	Approval	of	the	Minutes	

4. Zone	4	Public	Safety	Update		

5. Old	Business	

6. New	Business:	

a. Alcohol	License	–	B.E.D.	1382	RDA	

b. Michael	Lowe	SCAD	

7. Treasurer’s	Report		

8. Committee	Reports	

a. Beautification	

b. Communications	

c. Membership		

d. Development	and	Business		

e. Events	

f. Youth	and	Education	

g. Zoning	and	Public	Safety		

h. Executive	

9. Community	Concerns,	Questions	and	Announcements	

10. Adjournment	

Community	Reminders	

 2018	Dues	can	be	paid	via	the	paypal	link	on	the	
Community	website	

 April	9:	MLK50	March,	Historic	Ebenezer	11:30am	

 April	9:	Women’s	self	defense	class,	D	Café	6‐8pm	

 April	11	NPU‐T	Meeting,	KIPP	Cafeteria	

	
	
	

 


